General Services Administration
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
Current as of:  October 2011
Federal Supply Schedule 084 – Total Solutions for Law Enforcement, Security Facilities Management, Fire, Rescue,
Clothing, Marine Craft and Emergency/Disaster Response Firefighting and Rescue Equipment
Contract Number:  GS-07F-6057R            Contract Period: September 1, 2005 through September 1, 2015
Current Price List:  Kennon Aircraft GSA Price List Eff: October 26, 2011, per mod PO-0030

         Model No:  KENC130EHFDDSS- $17.49
1c. Hourly Rates:  N/A
2.    Maximum order Guideline:
 567-4 - $100,000.00
3.   Minimum order limitation:  None
4.   Geographic coverage:  Within 48 contiguous states
5.    Points of production: Sheridan, WY
6.   Basic discount:  All products are discounted 8.40%.  GSA price
list published with discounts deducted and industrial finding fee
added.
7.   Quantity discount: None
8.   Prompt payment terms:  None
9 a. Government purchase cards accepted at or below
the micro-purchase threshold:  Yes
9b. Government purchase cards accepted above the
micro-purchase threshold: Yes
10.   Foreign items:  None
11a. Time of delivery:  30 Days ARO
11b. Expedited delivery: 15 Days ARO
11c. Overnight/2-day delivery:  None
11d. Urgent requirements: N/A
12.  FOB Point:  Origin within 48 contiguous states and
the District of Columbia.
13a. Ordering address:  Same as contractor
13b. Ordering procedures:  Phone, fax or GSA
Advantage
14.    Payment address:  Same as contractor
15.   Warranty provisions:  Standard Commercial
Warranty
16.   Export packing charges:  N/A
17.  Terms and conditions of government purchase
card acceptance:  Accepted on orders up to micro-
purchase threshold of $3,000.
18.  Terms and conditions of rental, maintenance and
repair:  None
19.  Terms and conditions of installation:  None
20. Terms and conditions of repair parts:  N/A
21.  List of service and distribution points:  None
22.   List of participating dealers:  None
23.   Preventive maintenance:   None
24a. Environmental attributes:  None
24b. Section 508 electronic and info. tech. standards:
Not Applicable
25. Data Universal Number System Number:
191707652
26.  Central Contractor Registration Database:  CCR
Registered
                                        GS-07F-6057R
Manufacturers part number Product Name
GSA Price
Unit of
Issue
KEN60ALQ144 ALQ-144 (Disco Ball) $54.50 EA
KEN60THC Tail Rotorhead Cover MH-60 $239.79 EA
KENA07-01A Aircraft Sun Shield A-7 $378.99 EA
KENA10-01A Aircraft Sun Shield  A-10,OA-10 $411.04 EA